NO.129 (2016/2/01~2/29)
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2A1E  ELEELFE 87 3,032,821
2A58 F.ISEINIEH T 2,000 3,034,821
2A78  KMEFLNTH 2,000 3,036,821
2078 KISFLNTH 10,000 3,046,821
2A8H | MMIFESNTHF 2,000 3,048,821
2A11A Y TEESNIEFH M 1,000 3,049,821
2A14H ONSHEINTEH T 2,000 3,051,821
2A15H NRESFINIHFA 1,000 3,052,821
2B168 LY&FLNTHH 1,000 3,053,821
2178 OX&FLNTHH 2,000 3,055,821
2R188 HKEFELNTH 1,000 3,056,821
2R188 OASELNCH 1,000 3,057,821
2R18H MASFELNCHf 1,000 3,058,821
2B198  UUDYIF JwIty 719 3,059,540
2A208 IMEFLNCEHH 1,000 3,060,540
2208 AMEELNCE 2,000 3,062,540
2R21H SKEFLNTE 1,000 3,063,540
2208  KISELNTH 1,000 3,064,540
2R228  webfERLHH _ 15,000 3,049,540
2A238 | YMEELNCE 1,000 3,050,540
2A238 TASELNCE 1,000 3,051,540
2A238 | YKEELNTH 2,000 3,053,540
2A238 |SCEFLNCHH 1,000 3,054,540
2A238 OASELNCH 1,000 3,055,540
2A26H NREFLNCHH 2,000 3,057,540
2F268 | SSEFLNCH A 1,000 3,058,540
2A268  YYEEINTH 1,000 3,059,540
2298 UKEELNTH 5,000 3,064,540
2298 KKEELNTH A 2,000 3,066,540
2A208 LVALAEE NA-AbL—Y 7,092 3,059,448
2F298 paypal T 3,112 3,056,336
2208 AV/\-2# 20,000 3,076,336
2R% & 68,806 25,204




